JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: September I , 2010 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 

Account. 

Please wire Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($250,000) from the above 
account to: 

Bank Name: 
Bank Address: 
ABA #: 

JPMorgan Chase 
New York, NY 

For the account of: DARREN K INDYKE PLLC 
Account #: 

Please email Richard Kahn with the Federal reference number.